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Fahrer/Beifahrer

AUER, Florian /AUER, Juliane

WEILEDER, Rudi /WEILEDER, Lea

KERN, Max /GaRNER, Franziska

BRUGGER, Christoph (AUT) /LUTZ, Tamara (AUT)
HAAGN, Josef /[FELLERMAIR, Sandra
KRUCKL , Patrick /SCHWAIGER, Andreas
AUER, David /OBER, Sebastian
GASSLBAUER, Simon /ROTZER, Jasmin
DORFNER, Christine (AUT) /PIERINGER, Andrea
SCHEPPACH, Georg /JAKOBI, Martin
BRETZNER, Stefan /HELLER, Melanie
HUBER, Klaus /SCHAUER, Karl

GROHS , Alexander /RING, Manfred
KANDZIORA, Patrick /STUIBER, Sabrina
MADL, Tobias /STOLLE, Wilhelm

NESTMANN, Alexander

GROHS, Jirrgen /RING, Manfred

KREUZEDER, Gerhard /NIERICH, Paul
WEILEDER, Dominik /WEILEDER, Simone
KAUFMANN , Josef /IKAUFMANN , Lea
UNHOLZER, Simone /TUCHEK, Christopher
WERKSTETTER, Sabrina /WEIR, Julia

KEIL, Christoph /SPATH, Sepp
MUCKENSCHNABEL, Michael /PAULIK, Simon
SCHACHTNER, Johann /[SCHACHTNER, Michaela
WAGNER, Julian /WITZL, Daniel

WEIR, Manfred

HAIDL, Thomas /HAIDL, Selina

PUNZET , Nico /PAULY, Selina

GUDE, Roman /GUDE, Lisa-Marie

POLLICH, Ralf /SCHEUNGRABER, Marcel
CHRIST, Glnther /RING, Manfred

PUNZET, Robert /PAULY, Selina
SCHEUNGRABER, Nicole /ROTZER, Lisa
STOIBER, Anton /HUFELD, Markus

DNF

EBERHARD , Manfred
WALLNER, Michael /IKNODLSEDER, Sabrina

Fahrzeug
Mitsubishi Evo 8
Mitsubishi Evo 8
Misubishi Evo 9
Mitsubishi Evo 7
BMW M3 E36
Opel Astra F GSI
Mitsubishi Evo 8
VW Golf 2
Mitsubishi Evo 7
BMW 318ti

Opel Adam Cup
VW Golf Gti
BMW M3 Compact
BMW E36

VW Golf Il GTI
Renault Clio
BMW M3

BMW M135i
Opel Adam Cup
Opel Adam Cup
VW Golf

Seat Ibiza
Peugeot 206
Opel Adam Cup
Mazda MX5
Ford Fiesta
BMW 318is
Audi A3

Opel Ascona B
Honda CRX
Renault Clio
Seat lbiza

Opel Ascona B
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo 8

Ford Escort MK2
Opel Astra GSI

Kl

NC 1
NC 1
NC 1
NC 1
NC 2
NC 3
NC 1
NC 3
NC 1
NC 3
NC 4
NC3
NC 1
NC 1
NC 3
NC 3
NC 1
NC 6
NC 4
NC 4
NC 3
NC 3
NC 3
NC 4
NC 8
NC 8
NC 3
NC 8
NC 3
NC 4
NC 3
NC 3
NC 3
NC 8
NC 1

NC 3
NC 3

WP1

04:08,3
04:14,7
04:16,9
04:18,6
04:22,0
04:25,8
04:25,3
04:33,0
04:34,1
04:37,7
04:34,8
04:39,0
04:36,6
04:37,4
04:36,7
04:37,0
04:40,3
04:41,2
04:38,6
04:43,7
04:53,1
04:40,3
04:47,4
04:55,2
04:51,4
04:52,5
05:00,7
04:59,7
05:07,5
05:21,4
05:19,1
05:37,3
05:31,5
05:39,5
04:36,1

08:51,6
08:51,6

WP2

04:12,0
04:12,9
04:14,0
04:16,2
04:21,3
04:27,6
04:28,3
04:32,5
04:33,8
04:31,2
04:35,0
04:32,4
04:35,5
04:37,1
04:38,1
04:39,1
04:36,0
04:37,6
04:41,9
04:42,8
04:33,6
04:47,6
04:45,7
04:42,6
04:47,9
04:50,5
04:57,0
05:00,2
04:57,3
04:57,1
05:17,9
05:10,3
05:16,1
05:35,9
08:24,0

Gesamt

08:20,3
08:27,6
08:30,9
08:34,8
08:43,3
08:53,4
08:53,6
09:05,5
09:07,9
09:08,9
09:09,8
09:11,4
09:12,1
09:14,5
09:14,8
09:16,1
09:16,3
09:18,8
09:20,5
09:26,5
09:26,7
09:27,9
09:33,1
09:37,8
09:39,3
09:43,0
09:57,7
09:59,9
10:04,8
10:18,5
10:37,0
10:47,6
10:47,6
11:15,4
13:00,1
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